
Company Name Name (First) Name (Last) Email
McGoldrick Electric, Inc. Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com
Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com
diamond Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com
TE Construction Services, LLC. Ed Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com
Eagle I. Electric Inc Gerald Rothstein III GeraldR@eagleielectric.com
BidNet Dwight Anderson gbs@bidnet.com
Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew@HydeElectric.org
Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com
hyde electric corporation Kenneth Funk ken@hydeelectric.org
Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com
onvia onvia onvia onvia@gmail.com


